
  Greatstone Primary School & Nursery 
             Baldwin Road, Greatstone, Kent, TN28 8SY 

                                         office@greatstoneschool.co.uk 
                                 www.greatstoneschool.co.uk 

                                                     Phone 01797 363916 
                                                      Ofsted Reg No: 118864 

 
 

   Executive Headteacher       Matt Rawling   Deputy Headteacher       Fiona Roberts 
   Head of School            Jaclyn Kay   Chair of Federation        Wayne Wills 
    

TERM DATES 
 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026 
 

Term 1 
Monday 1st September 2025    INSET DAY – No School for Children 
Tuesday 2nd September 2025   First Day Term 1 
Friday 17th October 2025    Last Day Term 1 
 

Term 2 
Monday 27th October 2025   INSET DAY– No School for Children 
Tuesday 28th October 2025   INSET DAY– No School for Children 
Wednesday 29th October 2025   First Day Term 2 
Friday 19th December 2025    Last Day Term 2 
 

Term 3 
Monday 5th January 2026    First Day Term 3 
Friday 13th February 2026    Last Day Term 3 
 

Term 4 
Monday 23rd February 2026    First Day Term 4 
Thursday 2nd April 2026    Last Day Term 4 
Friday 3rd April      Bank Holiday – No School 
 

Term 5 
Monday 20th April 2026    First Day Term 5 
Monday 4th May     Bank Holiday – No School 
Friday 22nd May 2026    Last Day Term 6 
 

Term 6 
Monday 1st June 2026    First Day Term 6 
Friday 26th June 2026    INSET DAY– No School for Children 
Monday 29th June 2026   INSET DAY– No School for Children 
Tuesday 21st July 2026    Last Day Term 6 

 
 


